

会計帳簿

(会派名 チーム泉佐野創生

令和元年度 4~10 月分)

(単位:円)

月 日	収入	支 出										残額	適用	
		調査研究費	研修費	広報費	広聴費	要請・陳情	会議費	資料作成費	資料購入費	人件費	事務所費			計
2 5			1,800									1,800	-1,800	
4 1	79											0	-1,721	
4 10	450,000											0	448,279	
4 10				77,000								77,000	371,279	
4 30							23,000					23,000	348,279	
5 24			1,200									1,200	347,079	
5 25		14,690										14,690	332,389	
5 26		11,390										11,390	320,999	
5 31							23,000					23,000	297,999	
6 30							23,000					23,000	274,999	
7 8				6,380								6,380	268,619	
7 10	450,000											0	718,619	
7 20			1,800									1,800	716,819	
7 31							23,000					23,000	693,819	
8 23			900									900	692,919	
8 26								2,160				2,160	690,759	
8 30							23,000					23,000	667,759	
9 10		111,940										111,940	555,819	
9 10		43,470										43,470	512,349	
9 26			900									900	511,449	
9 30							23,000					23,000	488,449	
10 1	2											0	488,451	
10 3		23,911										23,911	464,540	
10 3		6,463										6,463	458,077	
10 3		6,463										6,463	901,614	
10 10	450,000											0	901,614	
10 23		220										220	901,394	
10 23		220										220	901,174	
10 31		750										750	900,424	
10 31		4,500										4,500	895,924	
10 31		13,530										13,530	882,394	
10 31							23,320					23,320	859,074	

項目別頁計	237,547	6,600	83,380	0	0	0	161,320	2,160	0	0	491,007
-------	---------	-------	--------	---	---	---	---------	-------	---	---	---------

項目別累計	237,547	6,600	83,380	0	0	0	161,320	2,160	0	0	491,007
-------	---------	-------	--------	---	---	---	---------	-------	---	---	---------

会計帳簿

(会派名 チーム泉佐野創生

令和元年度 11～3 月分)

(単位：円)

月 日	収入	支 出											残額	適用	
		調査研究費	研修費	広報費	広聴費	要請・陳情	会議費	資料作成費	資料購入費	人件費	事務所費	計			
11 1		12,375											12,375	846,699	
11 7		21,000											21,000	825,699	
11 20		29,400											29,400	796,299	
11 21		146,680											146,680	649,619	
11 21		440											440	649,179	
11 29			900										900	648,279	
11 30								23,320					23,320	624,959	
12 20			900										900	624,059	
12 26		6,463											6,463	617,596	
12 28		7,755											7,755	609,841	
12 28		7,755											7,755	602,086	
12 31								23,320					23,320	578,766	
1 10	450,000												0	1,028,766	
1 15				126,800									126,800	901,966	
1 15				90,000									90,000	811,966	
1 24			900										900	811,066	
1 26			100,000										100,000	711,066	
1 31								23,320					23,320	687,746	
2 20		93,240											93,240	594,506	
2 20		440											440	594,066	
2 29								23,320					23,320	570,746	
3 2		134,500											134,500	436,246	
3 2		440											440	435,806	
3 11				18,388									18,388	417,418	
3 25				70,000									70,000	347,418	
3 27				135,000									135,000	212,418	
3 27				1,100									1,100	211,318	
3 30				169,900									169,900	41,418	
3 31								23,320					23,320	18,098	
3 31								15,096					15,096	3,002	
3 31								2,164					2,164	838	
4 1	3												0	841	

項目別頁計	460,488	102,700	611,188	0	0	0	133,860	0	0	0	1,308,236
-------	---------	---------	---------	---	---	---	---------	---	---	---	-----------

項目別累計	698,035	109,300	694,568	0	0	0	295,180	2,160	0	0	1,798,243
-------	---------	---------	---------	---	---	---	---------	-------	---	---	-----------